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www.oﬁ:;;;;:):dng,it www.federmoto.it SJLINIOR dussi 0585125«
Arco 11/12 Giugno 2016 — srcybimirg
Selettiva Nord Rd 3 125 - Prove Ufficiali 1 Gr B
Sorted by Position 12/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
4 01:54.108 10:50:45.276 4 02:30.633 10:50:55.033
Po. 1 - # 16 MAFFINI L. - KTM
5 01:54.611 10:52:39.887 5 01:57.034 10:52:52.067
1 01:59.791 10:44:42.745
2 02:12.366 10:46:55.111 Po. 7 - #472 ZANCARINI G. - Husqvarna Po. 13 - # 819 VANZETTA F. - Husqvarna
3 01:51.847 10:48:46.958 1 01:58.710 10:44:00.026 1 02:08.693 10:45:03.422
4 01:52.639 10:50:39.597 2 01:53.503 10:45:53.529 2 02:03.393 10:47:06.815
5 01:50.229 10:52:29.826 3 05:59.917 10:51:53.446 3 02:00.605 10:49:07.420
4 02:02.423 10:51:09.843
Po. 2 - # 39 VAN DE MOOSDUJK R. - Yamaha Po. 8 - # 317 RATSCHILLER M. - Yamaha
5 02:19.313 10:53:29.156
1 01:58.810 10:45:34.384 1 02:10.267 10:45:05.930
2 01:53.508 10:47:27.892 2 01:59.737 10:47:05.667 Po. 14 - # 107 STOLZLECHNER G. - Yamaha
3 01:52.311 10:49:20.203 3 01:54.413 10:49:00.080 1 02:11.550 10:45:50.947
4 01:50.446 10:51:10.649 4 02:01.444 10:51:01.524 2 02:02.532 10:47:53.479
5 01:50.263 10:53:00.912 5 01:53.701 10:52:55.225 3 02:01.931 10:49:55.410
4 02:51.331 10:52:46.741
Po. 3 - # 118 GUARISE I. - Yamaha Po. 9 - # 130 GIORGI A. - KTM
1 02:07.644 10:47:16.048 1 02:02.137 10:44:48.209 Po. 15 - # 8 GARBIN L. - KTM
2 01:58.601 10:49:14.649 2 01:59.100 10:46:47.309 1 02:11.127 10:47:33.711
3 02:02.587 10:51:17.236 3 01:55.366 10:48:42.675 2 02:04.645 10:49:38.356
4 01:51.012 10:53:08.248 4 01:57.084 10:50:39.759 3 02:03.576 10:51:41.932
5 02:04.570 10:52:44.329 4 02:06.286 10:53:48.218
Po. 4 - # 375 CAGNOE. - KTM
1 02:00.451 10:44:31.398 Po. 10 - # 299 ANTONIAZZI F. - KTM Po. 16 - # 60 CRIPPA S. - Yamaha
2 01:55.816 10:46:27.214 1 01:59.777 10:44:24.622 1 02:20.651 10:45:14.395
3 01:53.905 10:48:21.119 2 01:56.421 10:46:21.043 2 02:08.521 10:47:22.916
4 01:52.477 10:50:13.596 3 02:10.563 10:48:31.606 3 02:06.380 10:49:29.296
5 01:54.376 10:52:07.972 4 02:06.491 10:50:38.097 4 02:06.322 10:51:35.618
5 02:05.214 10:53:40.832
Po.5 - #23 SARASSOT. - KTM Po. 11 - # 692 FIAMIN M. - KTM
1 02:07.564 10:44:12.577 1 02:04.196 10:44:03.862 Po. 17 - # 214 BERNARDI R. - Yamaha
2 02:03.151 10:46:15.728 2 01:58.151 10:46:02.013 1 02:14.371 10:45:17.537
3 02:02.759 10:48:18.487 3 01:57.724 10:47:59.737 2 02:09.414 10:47:26.951
4 01:52.826 10:50:11.313 4 01:56.794 10:49:56.531 3 02:09.850 10:49:36.801
5 02:07.593 10:52:18.906 5 02:00.172 10:51:56.703 4 02:11.321 10:51:48.122
Po. 6 - # 27 BUSCA C. - KTM Po. 12 - # 111 DAL BOSCO M. - Yamaha
1 02:00.202 10:45:01.464 1 02:08.235 10:44:17.691
2 01:56.394 10:46:57.858 2 02:00.219 10:46:17.910
3 01:53.310 10:48:51.168 3 02:06.490 10:48:24.400
Fastest lap: 01:50.229
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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www.offroadproracing it www.federmoto.it JLUNIOR N dussi 0585125«
Arco 11 /] 26 2016 TechnoMoussq ;5; ’
H YA
rco iugno SERIES mambimirig
Selettiva Nord Rd 3 125 - Prove Ufficiali 1 Gr B
Sorted by Position 12/06/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
Po. 18 - # 3 SALINA P. - Yamaha
1 02:25.815 10:46:01.235
2 02:23.614 10:48:24.849
3 02:21.802 10:50:46.651
4 02:16.399 10:53:03.050
Po. 19 - # 140 GORNI S. - KTM
1 02:16.823 10:47:40.972
2 02:23.836 10:50:04.808
8 03:15.533 10:53:20.341
Fastest lap: 01:50.229
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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